
Weekly Newsletter 

21st May 2018 

Updates may be posted on our 

website and app. 

 

 

Date Event Year Group Time 
 

 

  21st May 

 

 Swimming for P7 Class 

 Multi Sports Club 
 

 
 P7 

P4-P7 
 

 
1pm 
3pm 

 
 
 

 

22nd May  

 Fun Explorers After Schools 

 Literacy & Numeracy Club 
 

 
 P1-3 

P6 

 
1.40pm 
3.00pm 

23rd May  

 Whole School Photo 

 Archaeology 2 
 

 
 

P4-P7 

 
Morning 
2.40pm 

24th May  

 Art Project 
 

 
P6&7 

 

 
Morning 

 
 

 
28TH & 29th  
May 

 
School closed 

 

 
 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE: It is important that all money owed is paid promptly. 

If your child signs up to a club, they must attend every week and pay for 

the place filled.  

Multi Sports is on every Monday and is great fun! Please encourage 

your child to attend, especially if they signed up! 

 
Congratulations to all the pupils from P5 to 7. 

They participated in a Sport Uniting Communities 

Event in Hezlett Primary School on Tuesday. 

The pupils showed great team work and 

sportsmanship! 

Well done ! 



 

 

Term 3 Dates 

Here are some additional dates for your diary. 

Wednesday 23rd May: Whole school photograph 

Thursday 24th May: P6 & 7 School Based Art project with McCall Gilfillan 

Monday 28th May: School Closed 

Tuesday 28th May: School Closed 

Tuesday 5th June: P7 Coleraine Streetwise, “How to Stay Safe!” St Malachy’s Parish Centre 

Wednesday 6th June: School Based Art project with McCall Gilfillan 

Thursday 7th June: P7 to attend, “fan The Flame,” Mass in Celtic Park, Derry. 

Monday 11th June: Y7 Assessments in Loreto College 

Tuesday 12th June: Provisional Sports Day 1 

Wednesday 13th June: Induction Morning for New P1 pupils. 

Tuesday 19th June: Provisional Sports Day 2 

Thursday 21st June: Whole School visit to,” In Search of a New World Exhibition.” (Articlave) 

Thursday 21st June: Reports issued to parents 

Tuesday 26th June: 3rd Provisional Date for Sports Day 

Tuesday 26th June Primary STEM Challenge Final in Jordanstown. P7 Team competing 

Friday 29th June: School closes at 11.30am for Summer Holidays 

 

 

Friday 29th June: School Closes at 11.30 for summer holidays 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


